
Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 1 - 11 1st Jump-off: 
Length: 435 m Efforts: 13 Length: 0 m

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1a Time allowed:75 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 0 sec
Height: 1.15 m Time limit: 150 sec Time limit: 0 sec

Class No.: 17

CSIU25YJ-A

Competition against the clock

Samstag, 19. Oktober 2024

Start: 8:00 

In / Out

17. – 20. 10. 2024

Team course design:        

Reto Ruflin     
Gérard Lachat
Sylvain Rossier

and team...

1

2

34a

5

6

7a

8 9

10

11

4b

7b

Prix Fondation Loisirs Casino, Delémont


